
22-04JUN20 -2020 Mill & Overlay Term & Supply
Bid Opening - 06/04/20

Major Use Items
Item No. Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
4.9.1. Asphalt, BP-2, RAP Ton 7,420         $66.50 $493,430.00 $68.70 $509,754.00
4.9.2. Surface Milling, Asphalt, Contractor Haul-off SY 900            $4.82 $4,338.00 $3.00 $2,700.00
4.9.3. Surface Milling, Concrete, Contractor Haul-off SY 1,240         $4.23 $5,245.20 $6.00 $7,440.00
4.9.4. Surface Milling, Butt-Joint SY 335            $7.57 $2,535.95 $7.00 $2,345.00
4.9.5. Rock Driveway Transitions Ton 225            $45.00 $10,125.00 $40.00 $9,000.00
4.9.6. Temporary Centerline Markers EA 615            $0.45 $276.75 $1.00 $615.00
4.9.7. Mobilization: Surface Milling EA 3                 $500.00 $1,500.00 $850.00 $2,550.00
4.9.8. Mobilization: Small Quantity EA 1                 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
4.9.9. Tack Coat, Trackless Tack SY 134,825     $0.23 $31,009.75 $0.25 $33,706.25
4.9.10. Dig-Out Repair, Typical SY 1,535         $78.00 $119,730.00 $75.00 $115,125.00

Total Major Use Items/ Bid Total $669,390.65 $684,235.25

Minor Use Items
Item No. Description Unit Unit Price Unit Price
4.9.11. Surface Milling, Asphalt, County Haul-off SY $2.00 $6.00
4.9.12. Surface Milling, Concrete, County Haul-off SY  $2.50 $6.00
4.9.13. Dig-Out Repair, Asphalt, Hasty HR $100.00 $100.00
4.9.14. Dig-Out Repair, Concrete, Hasty HR $100.00 $100.00
4.9.15. Restoration SF $3.00 $3.00
4.9.16. Tack Coat SY $0.25 $0.20
4.9.17. Tack Coat, Vertical Faces LF $0.27 $0.25
4.9.18. Tack Coat, Trackless Tack, Vertical Faces LF $0.30 $0.25

Item Unit Price Increase

Item No. Description Increase Increase
4.9.19. BP-2, Virgin $4.00 $3.00

Cooperative: No Yes

4.9 Pricing

Capital Paving & Construction Christensen Construction Co

Asphalt, BP-2, RAP

Increase to Bid Item 
for Use


	Sheet1

